97
13G
04D
98H
18H

91

951

14
14B
80C
65H
40J
48P
51R
91L
411
69D
68D
10D
94N
48B
28F
411
20R
54V
70A

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

Nom

MARTINEZ Tessa
GRANGER Emma
DISPLAN Emila
HAPKA Zoé
HOFFNER Manon
CALOZ Amaélle
IMBERT  Camille
HENRY Leila
BARBIER Pauline
CORDOBA Alissia
HAPKA Clara
JACQUES Axelle
POSTEC Elodie
RAIMBAUX Elise
LANCE Elisa
LOLLIER Margaux
DESEIGNE Léa
DIEUAIDE Maiwenn
DISPLAN  Audrey
NICOLAS Orleen
BAUCHER lllona
FAVREL Marie

LE DREFF Aziliz

REGONDEAU Caroline

VIEMONT Jodie
ALLARD Marie

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

1 - Supercross Fille

Club

BMX Pernois

BMX Club de Limoges
BMX Compiegne

VC Roubaix Lille
Lempdes BMX

Suisse

Entente Cycliste
Suisse

B.C. Saulon La

A.C. Bollene

VVC Roubaix Lille

AS Tréport Cyclisme
St Etienne BMX

BMX Club Joué L

St Etienne BMX

CSH BMX Strasbourg
Calais BMX

Bicross Club Montilien
Evreux BMX
Hennebont BMX
Saint Brieuc BMX
BMX Quevert

CC Du Blavet
Cavignac Bicross Club
Chartres BMX

U.V. Angerienne

Place

o N o o A W DN PP

1/2 5
1/2 5
1/2 6
1/2 6
127
127
1/2 8
1/2 8
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
1/4 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 6

Points

26
22
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
12
11
11
10

[EEN
o
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26C
43L
55L
92pP
34
27R
855

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

Nom

CORLAY Anne Lise
LESTERLOU Emma
LUCAS Ambre
PERROTET Clara
MAURICE Amandine
RIONDET Célia
SCHIAVO  Laurine

14-janv.-17

1 - Supercross Fille

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

BMX Quevert
BMXL Academy
Locmaria BMX
BMX Club Sarrians
Descartes BMX
Olivet Bicross

GSC Blagnac Vélo

Place Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7

N D N W W w w
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Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

2 - Supercross Gargon

Nom Club Place Points

12 MARSZALEK Hugo BMX VTT Dardilly 1 34
54P PINSARD Damien BMX Club Sarrians 2 30
23B BONNAY Alexis VC Roubaix Lille 3 27
821 IMBERT Arthur BMX Club Cournon 4 25
01D DIEUAIDE Nathanaél Bicross Club Montilien 5 24
55C CHAPON Lucas BMX Maximois 6 23
95P PRIN Matthias BC Castelroussin 7 22
90B BONDU Maxime BMX Club Cavaillon 8 21
30A ACCART Kelian Longuenesse BMX 1/16 5 8
44C CARBONNIER Pierre BC Les Clayes s/s Bois 1/16 5 8
50C CORNUTELLO Valentin BMX Pernois 1/16 5 8
53D DE FLUE Hugo BMX VTT Dardilly 1/16 5 8
18D DELARBRE Léo Gerzat Arverne BMX  1/16 5 8
96D DESMARCHELIER Quentin BMX La Gorgue 1/16 5 8
26P PERLBARG Thibaut Val BMX 1/16 5 8
68P PERRIER Romain NOS BMX Club 1/16 5 8
26R RICHARD Jules La Chapelle St Mesmin 1/16 5 8
08T TAMISIER Justin BMX Club Sarrians 1/16 5 8
35C CARRA Damien ASGU Bertranges 1/16 6 7
55C CHAUVIN Melvil BMX Club Niortais 1/16 6 7
30C CONNE PERRIN  Arno Montmélian BMX 1/16 6 7
97D DUMONT Killian Carquefou BMX Club  1/16 6 7
61G GOUZIEN Théo U.V.C.A Troyes 1/16 6 7
58H HOUY Luca Chartres BMX 1/16 6 7
06L LE CARDINAL Bastien BC Les Clayes s/s Bois 1/16 6 7
37 MERIE Valentin BC Nogent le Roi 1/16 6 7
14-janv.-17 Page 3 sur 17
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33S
23V
28A
01B
63B
64E
38G
85L
54
150
33R
45T
13B
45B
53F
70G
69J
94L
79N
84P
88S
48V
21L
91N
25A
45T

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

2 - Supercross Gargon

Nom

SENECAL  Hugo
VOLTZ Théo
ABATE Alexis
BLANC Maxime
BODZEN
EL KHALEDI Billal
GUYOT  Adrien
LETELLIER Thomas
MOUNIER  Julien
ORLHAC Maxime
ROCHA Loic
THIEFINE Korentin
BARBERA Mylane
BETTAHAR Tiam
FERCIOT Marius
GRAS Victor
JACK  Alix
LETELLIER Léopold

Jeremy

NIERENGARTEN  Florian

PONS Thomas

SEITE Mattéo
VISEUX Roan

LIVET Kilian

NICOL Nathan
AUCHECORNE Lucas
TAILLEFER Cedric

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Evreux BMX

BCC Quiers S/Bezonde
Fouillouse Bicross
BMX VTT Dardilly
Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Club Joué L
AC Damparis Tavaux
Montmélian BMX
BMX VTT Dardilly
BMX Compiegne
Lempdes BMX

SV Fontenaisienne
VC Massy Palaiseau
BMX Riders 07

CC Etupes Le Doubs
BMX Quevert
Lorient BMX
Montmélian BMX
BC Boutigny

BMX Club Pierrelatte
Fouillouse Bicross
BMX Club Saintais
AS St Junien BMX
BMX Tregueux C.
Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Club Sarrians

Place Points

1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8

1/2'5

1/2 5

1/2 6

1/2 6
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28G
02L
13C
07
71A
41B
49E
01L
21B
62D
691
7R
23T
56B
95D
88G
89T
92V
60D
27D
24]
45K
421
64C
54E
77

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

2 - Supercross Gargon

Nom

GENESTRONI Robin
LUIHIN TSAN  Tatyan

CABADO DUMUR  Julian

MEYNIER Macleo
ALDON  Chris
BEGUIN  Joris
ESSABAR  Axel

LETACONNOUX Lucas

BARRANGER  Simon
DAINOTTO Mathias
ISTIL Anaia
RAEPPEL Thomas
TERNON  Antoine
BALLESTRA Vito
DUCORNETZ Hugo
GEFFRAY  Lucas
TOCQUEVILLE Hugo
VRAC Martin
DENNI  Enzo
DUCHENE Hugo
JARD Clement
KOLOSKOFF Diego
LE BORGNE Logan
COLSENET Matéo
ESCAMES Enzo
MERLAND Baptiste

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

St Etienne BMX
St Etienne BMX
Lempdes BMX

US Guérande Cyclisme

Montgeron BC
BMX Pernois

USC Anglet

BMX Quevert
Montmélian BMX
St Etienne BMX
VC Massy Palaiseau
CSH BMX Strasbourg
Evreux BMX

BMX Club Cournon
Merville BCC

BMX Quevert
Evreux BMX

Saint Brieuc BMX
Medoc BMX

BC Eragny

BMX Club Cavaillon
BMX Club Les
Saint Brieuc BMX
VVC Roubaix Lille
Lescar VS

BMX La Gorgue

Place Points
1/2 7 18
1/2 7 18
1/2 8 17
1/2 8 17
1/4 5 16
1/4 5 16
1/4°5 16
1/4°5 16
1/8 5 12
1/8 5 12
1/8 5 12
1/8 5 12
1/8 5 12
1/8 6 11
1/8 6 11
1/8 6 11
1/8 6 11
1/8 6 11
1/8 7 10
1/8 7 10
1/8 7 10
1/8 7 10
1/8 7 10
1/8 8 9
1/8 8 9
1/8 8 9
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42P
29P
06A
76B
45C
21
27D
43F
26F
93G
52H
44H
35L
39L
01L
13
02
06
94pP
07R
08R
81R
52A
82B
07B
17C

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

2 - Supercross Gargon

Nom

PERRIN Théo
PEYRONNET Axel
ARRIGHI  Anthony
BACQUER Paul
CHAUMELLE Tom
DEWITTE Dees
DORDONI  Enzo
FAYE Matéo
FLEURY  Arthur
GAMA Téo
HARO Lucas
HAY Bradley

LE CAMUS Mathys
LE GOUSSE Matthieu
LOPEZ Adrien
MANENTI Enzo
MARTINEAU Lucas
MEFFRE Charly
PETEZKI Tom
RANSON  Brice
ROUSSET Hugo
ROY Enzo
AUBIER Antonin
BEAUCAMP  Thomas
BOMBEZIN Matys
COINT Lolan

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

GSC Blagnac Vélo
BMX Pernois

BMX Club Les

CC Du Blavet

Stade Montois BMX
Belgique

BMX Pernois

BMX Club de Limoges
BMX Sucy 94

Gerzat Arverne BMX
B.C. Livronnais
Carquefou BMX Club
BMX Club Joué L
Lorient BMX

Creuse Oxygene

St Etienne BMX
BMX Club Saintais
B.C. St Paul 3

BMX VTT Dardilly
Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Pernois
Aizenay BMX club
BMX Club Cournon
BMX Club Orcines
Azay BMX Club
AST BMX Race

1/8 8
1/8 8

Place Points

M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M 5
M5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
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30C
76D
47D
48D
22D
55G
30G
30L
2L
50L
26L
86
39P
55R
90T
43T
82B
46B
381
71C
56D
63G
92G
53H
33J
56K

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

2 - Supercross Gargon

Nom

COMTE Maxence
DAVID Mickaél

DE OLIVEIRA Enzo
DESHAIES Enzo
DUPRE Hugo
GIRAULT Hugo
GUIGO Merlin
LARGILLET Klément
LASSERON MICHEL
LE GOUAREGUER Corentin
LOLLIER Ugo

MOLLET Axel

PAIN
REGONDEAU  Quentin
TELLIER  Antonin
TRUILLET Adrien
BOUILLOT Antoine
BRES Piero

CALOZ Timo

CAVE Charles
DEGLANE
GALIC Lenny
GROLLEAU Victor
HURET
JACK  Peter

KHOL COMPAGNON  Anton

Jules

Jules

Julien

Joannin

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Fouillouse Bicross
Bicross Club Montilien
Montgeron BC

St Etienne BMX
Fouillouse Bicross
Bicross Club Montilien
Hennebont BMX
BMX La Gorgue
U.V.C.A Troyes

NOS BMX Club

CSH BMX Strasbourg
St Avertin Sports BMX
Section Race BMX
Cavignac Bicross Club
Guidon Chalettois
Osny BMX Club

BMX Club La Roche
Chabeuil BMX

Suisse

Evreux BMX

BMX Val du Taurion
Hennebont BMX
BMX Club Niortais
Free Bike Dampierrois
Lorient BMX

Stade Bordelais BMX

Place

Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7

N N NN NN NN N DN DN DN W W W w w w w w w w w w w w w w
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34L
39L
62L
99P
71P
29P
86R
81A
94B
26B
67B
67D
07G
20H
42]
71L
71L
32P
91

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

2 - Supercross Gargon

Nom

LAFORGE Kenan

LAFRAGUETA Clement

LE MOIGNE Yohan
PALANT Jacques
PERRICHON Kentin
POILLY Loris
ROUSSELET Antoine
AGOSTI Victor
BOUCHELOUH Leo
BOUCHET Franck
BOURGIN Jules
DEGUILLE Benjamin
GAULTIER Léo
HERBERT Malo
JACQUIN Thomas
LALESNEL Enzo

LE CREURER Evan
PINSAULT Arnaud

WASYLYSZYN Johann

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Descartes BMX

Stade Bordelais BMX
Hennebont BMX

BC Nogent le Roi

St Etienne BMX

VC Massy Palaiseau
Creuse Oxygene

B.C. Avignon Angles
Montmélian BMX
Montmélian BMX
Fouillouse Bicross

MC De Theillay
Descartes BMX

BMX Club de Limoges
BMX Club de Limoges
VC Roubaix Lille

BC Nogent le Roi
Luisant BMX Club
ASGU Bertranges

Place Points

M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8
M 8

L = T = S S e N N = T = N Y = CREN RN O CREN RN SR )
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100
13
28
05
64
120
19
777
40
322
263
44
341
494
504
193
39
43
711
252
60
34
20
14
205
42

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

3 - Open Supercross Femme

Nom

PAJON Mariana
ETIENNE Axelle
DOUDOUX  Mathilde
BINETRUY  Chloé
LACOSTE Marine
BOIVIN  Christelle
FRANCINEAU Eloise
MAIRE Camille
BERNARD  Mathilde
BESNIER  Oceane
HUGOT Mathilde
JUNOT Emilie
GRUN Mélanie
GUESNET  Julie
DEVOLDER Charlotte
LAJMI  Megane
BOCCARDI
MOROT  Charlotte
RENOU  Sophie
RUOSO Maelle
BONNET Celia
BOYER Lucile
GOMEZ Estefania
LACOSTE Lucie
RIZZO Emy
CHEVALLIER Laetitia

Martina

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Colombie

Lempdes BMX

VCU Schwenheim
BMX Besancgon
Lempdes BMX
Evreux BMX

BMX Club Joué L
BMX Compiegne
BMX Pernois

Saint Brieuc BMX
Stade Bordelais BMX
B.C. Saulon La

St Etienne BMX

VC Massy Palaiseau
BMX Compiegne
Stade Bordelais BMX
Italie

B.C. Saulon La

SV Fontenaisienne

St Etienne BMX
BMX Club Sarrians
BMX Club Ste Victoire
BMX Club Sarrians
Saint Brieuc BMX
BMX Club Sarrians
Evreux BMX

Place Points
1 26

2 22

3 19

4 17

) 16

6 15

7 14

8 13
1/2'5 12
1/2 5 12
1/2 6 11
1/2 6 11
1/2 7 10
12 7 10
1/2 8 9
1/2 8 9
1/4'5 8
1/4'5 8
1/4 5 8
1/4 5 8
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M5 4
M 6 3
Page 9 sur 17



Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

3 - Open Supercross Femme

Nom

48 GUILLAMOT Lucie
600 LEWINTRE Marie
23 ROSNET Charlotte

27 WAWRZYNIAK Laurie

37C CITI Laurine

76D DUPAS Mariane
91E ERNOTTE Salome
86 MAURY Chloé

04S SORRET Anais

45 CHOTARD Cassandra
39 FOUCHARD Léa
30 PAVOKOVIC Sandra

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Saint Brieuc BMX
La Chapelle St Mesmin
Stade Bordelais BMX
Stade Bordelais BMX
Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Compiegne

VS de Rhuys

BMX Club Les
Descartes BMX

Saint Brieuc BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX

Allemagne

Place Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M 8
M 8
M 8

P P P DN DN DN DN DD O oww
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Indoor BMX de Tours

Supercross & Open Supercross

4 - Open Supercross Homme

Nom

4 RENCUREL Jérémy
514 TOURNEBIZE Tristan
120 PELLUARD Vincent
292 CHAUVIN Thibaud

14 CALEYRON Quentin
432 LE NAGARD Karl

100 MAHIEU Romain
39 ANDRE Sylvain

01C CHORETIER Thibault
76D DELPORTE Kevin
606 DENILAULER Alexy

131 DERACHE Tom

306 DESSEIN Antoine
14 GILLOT Alexandre

249 JACOBS Brett
341 KREA Théo

67N NOFERI Adrien
53 POINTIN Hugo
26 WALTER Lucas

150 WOHLWEND  Jéréme

24 BARBOSA Enzo

40 DARTY Alexandre

542 GARAUD Loic
63 GAROYAN Leo

887 GENDRONNEAU Simon

75 JARD Mathias

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Lempdes BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Joué L
Saint Brieuc BMX
St Etienne BMX
Evreux BMX
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Cavaillon
BMX Vallee du Gier
Coc Fougerais

St Etienne BMX
BMX Compiegne
BMX Compiegne
BMX Club Les
Belgique

BMX Besancgon
BMX Club Cavaillon
BMX Compiegne
BMX Club Joué L

St Etienne BMX
Carquefou BMX Club
B.C. Livronnais
Lempdes BMX
BMX Club Les
BMX Club La Roche
BMX Club Cavaillon

Place

o N o o A W DN PP

1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 5
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6

Points

34
30
27
25
24
23
22

N
[
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414
61
08

99Q
41
91

74D
31
27
29
64

65G

461

311

69P

254

109
05

189

22C

828

662

502

282
01

868

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

4 - Open Supercross Homme

Nom

LE BIGOT Idris
MARQUET  Lucas
NAVARRO Ugo
QUEYREL  Willy
RAMOUSSET Remi
VALLON Elliot
DEROIN  Antoine
DOUCET Thomas
FLORICOURT Tommy
GAUTRAUD Maxence
GOBERT Dylan
GUEGAN Enzo
HUBERT Quentin
LOPEZ Felix

PINELLI Tommy
RACINE Romain
SURRUGUE  Axel
VIEILLARD Baptiste
BUTHOD VILLIEN Kilian
CHOURY  Alexandre
DORVAL Hugo
GUILLOT Benjamin
HEURBIZE BOITIN  Joffrey
JOUVE Thomas

JUNG  Gautier
LETACONNOUX Martin

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

St Etienne BMX

La Chapelle St Mesmin
St Etienne BMX

BMX Club Orcines
BMX Club Ste Victoire
B.C. St Paul 3

ASC BMX Chantepie
Stade Bordelais BMX
Stade Bordelais BMX
Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Compiegne
Hennebont BMX
BMX Club Joué L
BMX Club de Vallet
Bicross Club Montilien
Lempdes BMX

Stade Bordelais BMX
ASGU Bertranges

B.C. Saulon La

Stade Bordelais BMX
La Chapelle St Mesmin
Evreux BMX

V'S de Rhuys

St Nazaire BMX Club
CC Etupes Le Doubs
Saint Brieuc BMX

Place Points

1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 6
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 7
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8
1/16 8

on o1 o1 o1 01 O1 o1 O1 OO OO O O O O O O OO O O O N N N N N N
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Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

4 - Open Supercross Homme

Nom Club Place Points

616 LUKIE Julien Montmélian BMX 1/16 8 5
84 MARQUANT Cyrille BMX Compiegne 1/16 8 5
88N NONOTTE Théo CC Pays Vesoul Hte-  1/16 8 5
97 SAINT LUC Lilian Gerzat Arverne BMX  1/16 8 5
133 CRISTOFOLI Roberto Evreux BMX 1/2 5 20
161 RAGOT RICHARD Mathis St Etienne BMX 1/2'5 20
269 CRET Loris Saint Brieuc BMX 1/2 6 19
94 PORTE Cameron St Etienne BMX 1/2 6 19
919 BOYER Maxime BMX Club Ste Victoire 1/2 7 18
93 JACQUIER Mathieu BMX Club Les 1/2 7 18
324 LEFEBVRE Florian Chabeuil BMX 1/2 8 17
974 MAYET Romain B.C. Portois 1/2 8 17
114 CHARAVIN Quentin St Etienne BMX 1/4°5 16
603 CHAUVIN Arnaud Saint Brieuc BMX 1/4 5 16
73 LUKIE Simon BMX Club Sarrians 1/4 5 16
479 ROBERT Romain BMX Compiegne 1/4°5 16
136 AVRIL Leo St Nazaire BMX Club 1/4 6 15
87 CURRON Alexandre VC Massy Palaiseau 1/4 6 15
11 OMONT Charly Evreux BMX 1/4 6 15
167 REVET PERCHET Valentin Stade Bordelais BMX 1/4 6 15
971 FAUTRAI Bilal Vitrolles 1/8 5 12
23L LE TRUDET Dylan Hennebont BMX 1/8 5 12
102 LOTODE Baptiste ASC BMX Chantepie 1/8 5 12
365 PEPE Thomas BMX Besangon 1/8 5 12
393 PERIN Jordan La Chapelle St Mesmin  1/8 5 12
200 SANNIER Benjamin Saint Brieuc BMX 1/8 5 12
14-janv.-17 Page 13 sur 17
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61
987
697
474
122

36

26
379
157
134
231
700

45
815
957
142
422
130

20

49

59
24B

31

38
124
729

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

4 - Open Supercross Homme

Nom

BONARDO Dylan
BOYER Antoine
BUJAKI Bence
BURKHARDT Kilian
GOURC Fabien
LE NAGARD Axel
DARNAND  Simba
DEMONTROND lan
DEUMIE Valentin
GAMET Alexandre
MESSNER  Mathis
SEER  Melvin
BLANCHOD Titouan
CLERTE Eddy
ETIENNE Patrick
KUZMA  Alexis
LABAUNE Nicolas
PILARD  Arthur
ARLIAUD Julien
BARROCA Thomas
BERNARD Killian
BODINIER  Teddy
BOUDET Mathias

COLLARDOT Maxime

CUPERS Alexis
DERACHE Félix

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

Artigues Veélo Club
Gerzat Arverne BMX
BMX Compiegne
Suisse

Lempdes BMX
Evreux BMX

BMX Compiegne

St Avertin Sports BMX
St Nazaire BMX Club
CC Pays Vesoul Hte-
St Etienne BMX
Lempdes BMX

Azé Team Bike

Stade Bordelais BMX
Evreux BMX

St Etienne BMX

St Nazaire BMX Club
Saint Brieuc BMX
BMX Pernois

BMX Besancgon
BMX Club La Roche
BMX Club Joué L
BMX Compiegne
Beaune BMX

Saint Brieuc BMX

La Chapelle St Mesmin

Place

1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 6
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 7
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
1/8 8
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 5

Points

11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
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o
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79F
69G
88G
19L
81
950
600
34P
21P
78P
110
425
106
91S
017
100
21
23
35
36
41C
774
74F
71
68

72 HEURTIER Guillaume

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

4 - Open Supercross Homme

Nom

FERRARI Victor
GAMBIER Alexis
GROUAZEL Damien
LE CANN  Mickaél
LIPOKATICS Melvin
ORBIER Antoine
PAPA Enzo
PASQUET Tristan
PESQUEREL Pierre
PIGUET Charly
PIVOT Valentin
RAUX  Benjamin
ROIROI  Théo
SALAIS Alexis
SCHUNCK Kevin
THOUIN Theo
AUGER Thomas
BUSSER Tim
CERISIER  Alix
CHARCELLAY Elie
CHENAF  Joe
ETHALON Damien
FERRARI  Tristan
GAL Benjamin
GUILLAUME Jules

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

BMX Puget Ville

St Avertin Sports BMX
BMX Quevert

VC Massy Palaiseau
BMX Tregueux C.
VVC Roubaix Lille
BMX Club Les
Vitrolles

Bicross Club Virois
Beaune BMX

Stade Bordelais BMX
BMX Tregueux C.
VC Massy Palaiseau
Descartes BMX
Suisse

Saint Brieuc BMX
UC Amboise Nazelles
Stade Bordelais BMX
Gerzat Arverne BMX
Azay BMX Club
BMX Club Ste Victoire
BMX Besancon

BMX Puget Ville
Lempdes BMX

BMX Besancgon

B.C. Portois

Place Points

M 5
M 5
M5
M5
M 5
M 5
M5
M 5
M5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 5
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6

W W W W W W w w w w &> > > > > > > PEP PP
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54J
95L
83
57
330
21P
115
96Q
135
130
93
95
94
06B
50B
15D
78F
12F
13G
78G
22
45]
76
77
86
05P

Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

4 - Open Supercross Homme

Nom

JEGOUIC  Andreas
LAPAINE Mathéo
MAIANO Remy
NICOLAS Titouan
OLLIVIER Benjamin
PERRET Lucas
PUGINIER Flavien
QUERO Kaevin

ROSSINELLI  Mathieu

SERAZIN Jeremy

VERMEULEN  Adrien

VIALLE Valentin

WIECZOREK Thomas

BECKER Maxime
BOISDET Lester
DEROSIER Pierre
FLEUREAU Adrien
FONTAINE Boris
GENET Thony
GUENNET Kévin
HANNES Senne
JARRY  Hugo
KOEHLER  Axel
KOEHLER Rodolphe
PANNETIER Jeremy
PERROT Ronan

14-janv.-17

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Club

BMX Quevert

B.C. Portois

St Etienne BMX
Evreux BMX

BMX Club de Limoges
B.C. Portois

Lempdes BMX
Lorient BMX

CC Pays Vesoul Hte-
Machecoul BMX
BMX Compiegne
BMX Club Saintais
BMX Champey

UC Bassin Houiller
BMX Club Niortais
Luisant BMX Club
BMX Mours Romans
BMX Club Joué L
BMX Gujanais

BC Castelroussin
Belgique

Evreux BMX

CSH BMX Strasbourg
CSH BMX Strasbourg
BMX Club Saintais
CC Du Blavet

Place Points

M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M 6
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
M7
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Indoor BMX de Tours
Supercross & Open Supercross

4 - Open Supercross Homme

Nom Club Place Points
31S SAILLET Pierre Louis Caen BMX M 7 2
84T THERY Quentin Montmélian BMX M 7 2
75V VILLA Enzo C.R.4 Chemins/Roanne M 7 2
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